1/5 www.ni.com
Back to Top
Technical Sales
(866) 531-6285
Last Revised: 2014-11-06 07:14:00.0
Wireless Sensor Network Accessories
Mounting kits

The NI WSN-3282 DIN-rail mount, which works for both nodes and gateways, connects to any standard 35 mm DIN rail. The node and gateway feature a four-hole screw pattern
to accommodate the DIN-rail mount and WSN-3283 panel mount plate.
Ordering Information
For user manuals and dimensional drawings, visit the product page resources tab on ni.com.
2/5 www.ni.com
Figure 1. From Left to Right: NI WSN-3280 (front), WSN-3281 (rear), WSN-3282, and WSN-3283
Outdoor Enclosures
Accessory Description
NI WSN-3291 IP65 outdoor enclosure for WSN measurement nodes
NI WSN-3294 IP65 outdoor enclosure for the NI WSN-9791 Ethernet gateway
NI WSN-3295 IP65 outdoor enclosure for the NI 9792 Programmable Gateway
NI WSN-3292
Set of replacement I/O glands for WSN outdoor enclosures: two glands, four
inserts, and two plugs
NI WSN-3293 Additional I/O gland inserts (set of 5)
Table 2. NI Wireless Sensor Network Outdoor Enclosure and Accessories
The NI WSN-3291 is an outdoor, weatherproof enclosure for NI WSN measurement nodes. The enclosure features two I/O glands for routing power or sensor cables and is
shipped with four I/O gland inserts and two I/O gland plugs so you can customize the glands for your application. The WSN-3291 offers an IP65 (Ingress Protection) rating to
protect NI WSN measurement nodes for long-term, outdoor deployment, while the NI WSN-3294 provides similar protection for the WSN-9791 Ethernet gateway. The enclosures

nodes. This attachment clips on the MINI-COMBICON connector and includes a zip tie to hold the power cable in place.
Figure 4. NI Wireless Sensor Network 18-Position Screw-Terminal Connectors and Power Connector Backshell Kit
 Ordering Information
For a complete list of accessories, visit the product page on ni.com.
Products Part Number Recommended Accessories Part Number
Power Accessories
U.S. power cord 763000-01 No accessories required.
Desktop supply 780703-01 No accessories required.
PS-15 industrial supply 781093-01 No accessories required.
Outdoor Enclosure and Accessories
NI WSN-3292 195712-01 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3294 Outdoor Enclosure for WSN-9791 Ethernet Gateway 199975-01 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3293 195738-01 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3291 WSN Measurement Node Outdoor Enclosure 780994-01 No accessories required.
Connectivity Accessories
Power connectors 780702-01 No accessories required.
Power connector backshell kit 196375-01 No accessories required.
4/5 www.ni.com
Back to Top
Back to Top
NI WSN-3284 781076-01 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3285 781077-01 No accessories required.
Mounting Accessories
NI WSN-3280 780999-01 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3281 781073-01 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3282 780702-01 No accessories required.
NI WSN-3283 781075-01 No accessories required.
 Support and Services
System Assurance Programs
NI system assurance programs are designed to make it even easier for you to own an NI system. These programs include configuration and deployment services for your NI PXI,
CompactRIO, or Compact FieldPoint system. The NI Basic System Assurance Program provides a simple integration test and ensures that your system is delivered completely